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Name of Listed Entity:Zydus Lifesciences Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ZYDUSLIFE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
2

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego

Category of

Nos. of

No. of fully

No. of

No. of

Total

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights

No. of

Shareholding ,

Number of

Number of

Number of

ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xin) ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) 70) ';5 7‘ ’;"; ’js ‘; XIV
+B+ Rights asa a, % o a, % o
(a+B+C2) Clas glas Tot % of ™ (X)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share
eg: | egxy c) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 8 7589401 0 0 758940 (74.98 75890 758 [74.98 74.98 0 0 0 75894018
Promoter 86 186 4018 940 6
Group 6 186
B Public 37038 2532639 0 0 253263 25.02 253210 253 25.02 25.02 0 25130645
8 53 953 6395 263 8
3 953
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 37039 {1012204 0 0 101220 (100 10120 101 {100 100 0 0 0 10102466
6 139 4139 2041 220 44
39 413
9




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
‘A+B+C2) Tot_‘al (X) asa total total
()" Giass | Ginss | Tor | Votig et Star || share
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(X)) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi S 1188010 0 118808 0.01 118800 118 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 [0 118808
ndu undivided 8 3 808
Family
Pankaj AFUP|1 445530 0 44553 |0 445530 445 0 0 0 0 0 0 44553
Ramanbhai  [P4143 53
Patel C
Pankaj AAD |1 2970210 0 29702 0 297020 297 0 0 0 0 0 [0 29702
Ramanbhai |HP80 02
Patel HUF  |61M
(Pankaj
Ramanbhai
Patel-Karta)
Pritiben AAM |1 1485110 0 14851 0 148510 148 10 0 0 0 0 [0 14851
Pankajbhai  [PP36 51
Patel 73L
Sharvil ABC |1 1485110 0 14851 0 148510 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 14851
Pankajbhai  |PP15 51
Patel 07A
Shivani ABC |1 1485110 0 14851 0 148510 148 10 0 0 0 0 [0 14851
Pankajbhai  [PP15 51
Patel 05C




Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 75882 758821 (74.97  [75882 758 [74.97 74.97 75882137
(specify) 1378 378 1378 821 8
378
Bodies 17821 17821 [0 17821 178 10 0 17821
Corporate 21
Pripan AAA 17821 17821 [0 17821 178 10 0 17821
Investment |CP90 21
Private 17B
Limited
Trusts 75880 758803 [74.96  [75880 758 [74.96 74.96 75880355
3557 557 3557 803 7
557
Zydus Family AAA 75878 758788 [74.96 (75878 758 [74.96 74.96 75878870
Trust(Mr. TZ00 8706 706 8706 788 6
Pankaj R. 02P 706
Patel,Mrs.
Pritiben P.
Patel and Dr.
Sharvil P.
Patel-
Trustees)
Taraben Patel AAC 14851 14851 |0 14851 148 10 0 14851
Family Will [TT70 51
Trust(Mr.Pan 30K
kaj
Ramanbhai
Patel and Dr.
Sharvil
Pankajbhai




Patel-

Trustees)
Sub-Total 8 7589410 0 758940 (74.98  [75894/0 758 7498 |0 74.98 0 0 0 [0 75894018
(A)(1) 0186 186 0186 940 6
186
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
c [|Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
(A)2)
Total 8 7589410 0 758940 (74.98  [75894/0 758 7498 |0 74.98 0 0 0 [0 75894018
Shareholding 0186 186 0186 940 6
of Promoter 186
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)DHAN2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa )
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No % of
Vi Total X) securities total t total
R R e | | | o | e
X Y al g P ot diluted held | o (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L] (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 25 56259 562593 5.56 562590 562 5.56 5.56 0 56259316
316 16 316 593
16
Kotak AAA |1 24673 246739 2.44 246730 246 2.44 2.44 0 24673918
Flexicap Fund[TK44 018 18 918 739
75F 18
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 8 32946 329463 0.03 32946/0 329 10.03 0.03 0 329463
Investment 3 463
Funds
Banks 6 47394 47394 0 473940 473 0 0 0 43284
94
Insurance 16 79617 796171 [7.87 7961700 796 [7.87 7.87 0 79617166
Companies 166 66 166 171
66
Llife AAA |1 63090 630904 6.23 630900 630 6.23 6.23 0 63090404
Insurance CLOS5 404 04 404 904
Corporation [82H 04
of India
Provident 1 15372 153729 0.15 153720 153 0.15 0.15 0 1537294
Funds/ 04 4 94 729
Pension 4




Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 2 75668 756684 (0.07 75668 756 10.07 0.07 756684
'Wealth Funds 4 4 684
NBFCs 4 13091 13091 0 13091 1300 0 13091
registered 01
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 62 13856 138560 [13.69  |13856 138 [13.69 13.69 13855629
(B)(1) 0408 408 0408 560 8

408
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
Foreign 154 25439 254393 2.51 25439 254 2.51 2.51 25439386
Portfolio 386 86 386 393
Investors 86
Category |
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

65546

65546

0.01

65546

655
46

0.01

0.01

65546

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

156

25504
032

255049
32

2.52

25504
932

255
049
32

2.52

2.52

25504932

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

300

300

300

300

300

State
Government /
Governor

300

300

300

300

300

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

600

600

600

600

600

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and

37841

378412

0.04

37841

378

0.04

0.04

378412




their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

412

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

10147

101475

0.01

10147

101
475

0.01

0.01

101475

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

14787
33

147873
3

0.15

14787
33

147
873

0.15

0.15

1478733

Resident

35705

63069

630692

6.23

63069

630

6.23

6.23

61123392




Individuals 3 202 02 202 692
holding 02
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident 9 82398 823981 0.81 82398 823 10.81 0.81 8239815
Individuals 15 5 15 081
holding S
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident 6842 (39588 305885 10.39 30588 39510.39 0.39 3952028
Indians 53 3 53 885
(NRIs) 3
Foreign 1 1284 1284 0 1284 128 10 0 1284
Nationals 4
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 1102 83464 834640 (0.82 83464 834 10.82 0.82 8346403
Corporate 03 3 03 640
3
Any Other 5152 36238 362383 0.36 36238 362 10.36 0.36 3623085
(specify) 35 S 35 383
5
Clearing 48 49936 499362 0.05 49936 499 0.05 0.05 499362
Members 2 2 362
HUF 4978 21073 210731 (0.21 21073 210 0.21 0.21 2106569
19 9 19 731
9
LLP 01 27876 278762 10.03 27876 278 0.03 0.03 278762
2 2 762
Trusts 34 49571 495717 10.05 49571 495 0.05 0.05 495717
7 7 717
Unclaimed or 1 24267 242675 0.02 24267 242 0.02 0.02 242675
Suspense or S S 675

[Escrow




IAccount

H(B)(4)

Sub-Total 37016 89198 891980 8.81  [89198 891 [3.81 8.81 87244628
(B)(4) 8 013 13 013 980

13
Total Public 37038 25326 253263 25.02  [25326 253 25.02 25.02 25130645
Shareholding 8 3953 953 3953 263 8
(B)=(B)(1)+( 953
B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(viii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L]
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OD*HO)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. l:n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of t.:reation /
zz.;siz’c:;’a foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of :;;q,::;lségz? of
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution
Sharvil ABCPP1507 India 74.96 0
Pankajbhai |A
Patel
Zydus Family AAATZ009 India 74.96 Yes Yes 27-Apr-2000
Trust 2P
Pankaj AFUPP4143 India 74.96 0
Ramanbhai |C
Patel
Zydus Family AAATZ009 India 74.96 Yes Yes 27-Apr-2000
Trust 2P
Pritiben AAMPP367 India 74.96 0
Pankajbhai 3L
Patel
Zydus Family AAATZ009 India 74.96 Yes Yes 27-Apr-2000
Trust 2P




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held Voting rights which are frozen

203 242675 242675

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




